

(BSE CODE - 512313)**Bijlee Textiles Limited****(ASE CODE - 08990)**

Unaudited Financial Results for the three months ended 31st December, 2012

(Rs. In lakhs)

Particulars		3 months ended	3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous	Year to Date figures for current Period	Year to Date figures for previous year	Previous accounting year ended
		31-12-2012	30-09-12	31-12-2011	31-12-2012	31-12-2011	31-03-2012
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	a	Net Sales/Income from operations	-	-	-	-	1.56
	b	Other Operating Income	0.25	0.18	0.27	0.61	1.41
2	Expenditure						
	b	Purchase of traded goods	-	-	-	-	1.50
	c	Other expenditure	0.44	0.38	0.57	1.19	1.65
	d	Total	0.44	0.38	0.57	1.19	3.15
3	Profit from operations before other income, Interest and exceptional items (1-2)		(0.19)	(0.20)	(0.30)	(0.58)	(0.18)
4	Other Income		-	-	-	-	-
5	Profit(+)/Loss(-) before interest and exceptional items (3+4)		(0.19)	(0.20)	(0.30)	(0.58)	(0.18)
6	Interest		-	-	-	-	-
7	Profit(+)/Loss(-) after interest but before exceptional items (5-6)		(0.19)	(0.20)	(0.30)	(0.58)	(0.18)
8	Exceptional items		-	-	-	-	-
9	Profit(+)/Loss(-) from ordinary Activities before tax (7+8)		(0.19)	(0.20)	(0.30)	(0.58)	(0.18)
10	Tax expense		-	-	-	-	-
11	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) from Ordinary Activities after tax (9-10)		(0.19)	(0.20)	(0.30)	(0.58)	(0.18)
12	Extraordinary Items (net of tax expense)		-	-	-	-	-
13	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) for the period (11-12)		(0.19)	(0.20)	(0.30)	(0.58)	(0.18)
14	Paid up Equity share capital		50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00
	(Face value of the share shall be indicated)		10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
15	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per						267.01
16	Earning per Share (EPS)		(0.04)	(0.04)	(0.06)	(0.12)	(0.04)
17	Public shareholding						
		- Number of Shares	1,25,200	1,25,200	1,25,200	1,25,200	1,25,200
		- Percentage of shareholding	25.04%	25.04%	25.04%	25.04%	25.04%
18	Promoters and promoter group shareholding						
	a)	Pledged/Encumbered					
		- Number of shares	-	-	-	-	-
		- Percentage of shares (as a % of total	-	-	-	-	-
		- Percentage of shares (as a % of total share	-	-	-	-	-
	b)	Non-encumbered					
		- Number of shares	3,74,800	3,74,800	3,74,800	3,74,800	3,74,800
		- Percentage of shares (as a % of total	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
		- Percentage of shares (as a % of total share	74.96%	74.96%	74.96%	74.96%	74.96%

Notes :

1. The above figures have been taken on record in the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 28-01-2013.
2. The statutory auditors have carried out Limited review of the above results for the three months ended 31-12-2012.
3. The Company has only one segment of activity namely "Textiles".
4. Investor Complaints : There were no investor complaints pending at the beginning of the quarter, received during quarter and pending for disposal at the end of the quarter.

By Order of the Board

Place : Surat

Date : 28th January, 2013

sd/
Authorised Signatory